
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4,
RUN S 242 FT, CONT S 716.52,
W 33.15 FT, S 15 FT, W 146.78

VITTUR GEORGE W/VITTUR BRANDI R
610 SW DUCKETT CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024-0556

06-4S-16-02786-004

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

6416.00 1.00/
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08/02/2023 KS 4.01 36,090 0 0 36,090
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12,558
36,090

331,646
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234,760
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183,349
331,646

0

335,274

1311/0768 2/05/2016 WD U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER & REBECCA

GEORGE W & BRANDI R

1298/1790 6/08/2015 WD Q I 01 200,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CHRISTOPHER & REBECCA

GEORGE W & BRANDI R
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000046522 Roof Replacement 19,380 02/14/2023

20671 SFR 381 05/06/2003

2016HX Base Yr

610 SW DUCKETT CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,721 119.0553 133.34 362,818 2003 2003 0 0 0 22.00 78.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 2221

BAS 2,221 100 2,221 230,995

FGR 576 55 317 32,970

FOP 80 30 24 2,496

FSP 368 40 147 15,289

PTO 238 5 12 1,248

3,483 2,721 282,998

BAS= W12 S42 FSP= S10 E23 PTO= S14 E17 N14 W17$ E17 N6 W6  U4
L4  W30$ E30  R4 D4  E6 S6 E24 N28 FGR= N24 W24 S24 E24$ W24
N21 W10 FOP= W18 S5 E15 N2  R3 U3 $  D3 L3  S2 W15 N8$.

BAS

12

42

30

5.7

6

6

24

28

24

21

10
4.2

2
15

8

FSP10

23 17

6

6

5.7

30

PTO14

17

14

17

FGR 24

24

24

24

FOP
18

5

15
2

4.2

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,639.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 4,098

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 300

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 4,800.00 4,800.00 100 2024 2023 100 4,800

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,680.00 1,680.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,680

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,680.00 1,680.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,680

12,558

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 4.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 36,090


